Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 T
es

Order # MP21040T MP212040T-1
Price
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ametek/Jofra Precision Digital Temperature
Indicator/Thermometer
Each Unit Includes: Indicator, batteries, RS232 cable, software for
testing and for calibration of temperature calibrators, reference and
user’s manuals, and manufacturer’s NIST traceable certification
Order # Description Price
MP60-PK-DTI-CASE Carrying case for DTI
MP60D019 Mains adapter – 9 VDC/200 mA – 115 VAC – USA/Japan
MP60D017 Mains adapter – 9 VDC/200 mA – 230 VAC – Europe
MP60D018 Mains adapter – 9 VDC/200 mA – 230 VAC – UK
Ordering Information
• Precision Instrument for Temperature Calibration and Validation
• Precise Digital Thermometer
• Works With Jofra STS Probes or Custom Curves